Parameter
1310±30nm, 1550±30nm or custom Operating Wavelength
1) The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis
Insertion Loss
0.20 dB Typ.
≤0.25dB Max.
Extinction Ratio (ER)
- 5 to +75°C

Package F/H
email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM
Fiber Collimator
Number
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
Distance (WD)
A=4.0x10mm
2=Two
1=One
Fiber TypePackage
B=3.2x10mm
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
Connector
Lens
Wavelength
Operating
01=1mm
Working
10=1.0m
C=2.4x10mm
D=2.78x10mm
PMCL
1=1.8mm
2=1.0mm 55=1550nm
31=1310nm
E=2.8x10mm
N=PM1550
M=PM1310
G=1.4x6mm
H=1.2x7mm
07=0.75m
loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
.
.
.
20=2.0m
02=2mm
70=70mm F=2.0x7mm
of fibers
S=Custom
.
.
.
PORT CONFIGURATION
COM
AXIS ORIENTATION
Dual Fiber
Diameter